
Classement Maximilien
SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

WSV 1850 Bailer Alfred 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 96 1

ST Nitting Guioullier Laurent 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 88 2

Selestat Risch Noel 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 85 3

Noyon tir Etrillard Frédéric 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 3 82 4

Nuits St Georges Couturier André 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 4 3 1 78 5

Chevillon Sissler Marcel 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 3 78 5

TMNH Nicotra Armand 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 3 2 76 7

WSV 1850 Grigas Stephan 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 4 3 3 0 72 8

Bar Le Duc Legrand Franck 9 9 7 7 6 6 4 4 4 4 4 1 0 60 9

Classement Wittworth
SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

WSV 1850 Bailer Alfred 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 98 1

WSV 1850 Grigas Stephan 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 2 96 2

Noyon tir Etrillard Frédéric 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 95 3

Selestat Risch Noel 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 95 4

TMNH Nicotra Armand 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 94 5

Petite-Rosselle Meyer Jonathan 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 94 6

Nuits St Georges Couturier André 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 94 6

ABA Belgique Dutrieue Patrice 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 91 8

Gunsbach Ehrhart Gerard 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 91 9

Rosières aux Salines Chirurgien Denis 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 89 10

WSV 1850 Sturm Michael 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 89 10

Chevillon Lefèvre Francis 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 89 10

Selestat Kinder Dominique 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 88 13

WSV 1850 Dressler Jan 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 87 14

Jeanne d'Arc Lortet Jean Marc 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 82 15

Bar Le Duc Legrand Franck 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 81 16

Classement Minié
SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

Selestat Risch Noel 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 91 1

Rosières aux Salines Chirurgien Denis 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 6 5 90 2

Petite-Rosselle Meyer Jonathan 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 90 3

Selestat Kinder Dominique 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 90 4

WSV 1850 Sturm Michael 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 87 5

Nuits St Georges Couturier André 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 5 87 5

WSV 1850 Grigas Stephan 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 86 7

WSV 1850 Bailer Alfred 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 86 8

TMNH Nicotra Armand 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 6 5 5 86 8

WSV 1850 Dressler Jan 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 6 6 5 1 83 10

Les Arquebusiers du Maine Rey Vincent 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 4 81 11

Chevillon Sissler Marcel 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 78 12

Bar le Duc Legrand Franck 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 4 3 78 13

ABA Belgique Dutrieue Patrice 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 77 14

Noyon tir Etrillard Frédéric 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 76 15

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

Selestat Risch Noel 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 96 1

WSV 1850 Bailer Alfred 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 96 2

Verdun Reale Orlondo 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 88 3

Nuits St Georges Couturier André 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 86 4

Bar le Duc Legrand Franck 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 6 0 86 5

Gunsbach Ehrhart Gerard 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 86 6

Chevillon Lefèvre Francis 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 86 7

Les Arquebusiers du Maine Rey Vincent 10 10 9 8 7 7 6 5 5 4 3 3 2 71 8
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5e Challenge Grand-Est 2024

13-14 & 15 Septembre 2024 à Petite-Rosselle

Palmarès 100m
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Classement Cartouches Métalliques


